
COURSE SCHEDULE PLAN

Hour Sunday 06 Jul Monday 07 Jul Tuesday 08 Jul Wednesday 09 Jul Thursday 10 Jul Friday 11 Jul Saturday 12 Jul Hour Sunday 13 Jul Monday 14 Jul Tuesday 15 Jul Wednesday 16 Jul Thursday 17 Jul Friday 18 Jul

Welcome

09.30 09.30

10.00 10.00

10.30 10.30

11.00 11.00

11.30 11.30

Break 

12.00 12.00

12.30 12.30

1.00pm 1.00pm

1.30 1.30

2.00 2.00

2.30 2.30

3.00 3.00

3.30 3.30

4.00 4.00

4.30 4.30

5.00 5.00

5.30 5.30

6.00 6.00

6.30 6.30

7.00

7.30

Project

7.00

7.30
Closing Dinner

09.00 am

Project Presentations        

Coffee Break 

09.00 am

Nancy Moran

Margaret McFAll-Ngai

Nicole  Dubilier Takema Fukatsu

Coffee Break 

Laila Partida Martinez

Project Presentations        

Lunch

Project Project

Maria Gloria 

Dominguez-Bello

Nicole Dubilier

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner 

Introduction to 

project

Coffee Break 

Karen Guillemin

Break

Project

Poster Flash Talks by 

the students
Ilana Gabanyi

Cristina Ferreira    

GIMM Seminar 

Project Project

Break

Giulia Ghedini

Coffee Break Coffee Break 

Poster  session 1        

with lunch

Karen Guillemin Martin Blaser

Lunch Lunch

Spencer Nyholm

BBQ and Party

Howard Ochman Nancy Moran

Karina Xavier Jewelna Akorli Ned Ruby

Luis Teixeira

Thomas Bosch Laila Partida Martinez

Thomas Bosch

M G Dominguez-Bello José Lourenço Aileen Berasategui Waldan Kwong Coffee Break 

Bus at 11:40 from 

Hotel Riviera to the 

Dock, Alcântara

Rob Knight Waldan Kwong Luis Teixeira Spencer Nyholm

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break 

Poster  session 2        

with lunch

Aileen Berasategui 

Lopez
Ned Ruby Jewelna Akorli

Pedro Leão Naama Geva-ZatorskyTina Keller-Costa

Boat trip with Lunch

Project

Project

Welcome reception

Welcome Dinner

Coffee Break 

Ilana Gabanyi

Lunch

Project Presentations 

3    

Karina Xavier

Project Presentations 

2     

Coffee Break 

Project Presentations 

1        

 Martin Blaser         

GIMM Seminar 

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Lunch

Sean Meaden

Break 

Takema Fukatsu   

GIMM Seminar

Project

Margaret McFall Ngai Sean Meaden Rob Knight

Dinner 

Howard Ochman


